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27042 - "Prescor 320 - 1"" - 1,5 bar"

Rendelési mennyiség

Mennyiség
Kiszerelés

Csomagolas méretei
(M. x Sz. x H.)

Suly

1 darab
Doboz
110 x 63 x 83 mm

0.46 kilogram

Megnevezés
Cikkszam
Tipus

Bedllitasi nyomas [bar]

Csatlakozas A
B
Meéretek C [mm]
D [mm]
F [mm]
G [mm]
Teljesitmény [kW]

Oldal 1-2

"Prescor 320 - 1"" - 1,5 bar"
27042
Prescor
1,5

Rp 1"
Rp1' A
100,5
73,2

36

47

275

4 CE
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Termékjellemzdk

Termék kategoria Measuring and control devices

Termékbesorolas Safety valve

Leiras Prescor valve 1 x 1 1/4-1.5bar
Marka Flamco

Termék csoport Prescor

Termék tipus 1x11/4

Flamco Kift

Gyar u. 2

2040, Budadrs - Magyarorszag

T +36 23 880981

F +36 23 880980
E info@flamco.hu

I www.flamcogroup.com

Oldal 2-2

Altalanos informacié

Housing material
Material quality
Connection 1

Nominal internal diameter of
connection 1

Connection 2

Nominal internal diameter of
connection 2

Maximum pressure at 20 C

Maximum medium temperature
(continuous) [°C]

Minimum medium temperature
(continuous) [°C]

Right-angled model
Bellows seal
Sealing

Overflow pressure

Suitable for continuous
operation

Length of connection 1 [mm]
Length of connection 2 [mm]
Height [mm]

Angle of the device

Spindle angle

Brass

Brass dezincification arm

Inner thread gas cylindrical (BSPP)
1 inch (25)

Inner thread gas cylindrical (BSPP)
1.1/4 inch (32)

10
120

-10

Igen

Igen
Rubber/plastic
1.35-1.65

Igen

36

47
100.5
90
180
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